
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

61 

68 

5 

4 

53 

6 

38 

18 

28 

22 

37 

47 

14 

15 

32 

52 

79 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

6 

1 

Class 

ITA 

IT7 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

ITS 

T4 

ITR 

ITB 

ITE 

Name 

Scott Bettinger 

Will Wolf 

Harlan Donaldson 

Chris Albin 

Ralf Lindow 

Eric Gregory 

Paul Gregory 

Andrew Wolff 

Steve Wilson 

Daniel Juliano 

Curt Faigle 

Bill Miller 

Harold Janke 

James Wood 

Ralph Woodard 

David Webb 

Frank Safranek 

Hometown, ST 

Haysville KS 

Lenexa KS 

Des Moines IA 

Maryland Heights MO 

Bellevue NE 

Lincoln NE 

Lincoln NE 

Readlyn IA 

Hooper NE 

Urbandale IA 

Florissant MO 

Weston MO 

Pender NE 

Lincoln NE 

Omaha NE 

Nebraska City NE 

Omaha NE 

Reg 

WICH 

KCR 

DMV 

SILR 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 

DMV 

STL 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

Memb# 

192057 

59117_3 

115461_1 

180831_1 

416957 

347709 

360634 

413804 

396832 

420281 

260709_0 

430782 

74394_1 

312995 

245158 

331913 

172523 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

VW GTI 

VW Golf 

VW Golf 

VW Golf 

VW GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX 8 

BMW 325I 

VW GTI 

Ford Mustang 

Best Tm 

2:09.120 

2:11.740 

2:13.802 

2:14.675 

2:14.826 

2:17.389 

2:17.602 

2:29.010 

2:32.448 

2:34.139 

2:38.225 

2:41.187 

Best Speed 

62.175 

60.938 

59.999 

59.610 

59.543 

58.433 

58.342 

53.876 

52.661 

52.083 

50.738 

49.806 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

2 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

1 

1 

8 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2014 8:48:15 AM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

NRSCCA Paul Brown GP #1 - 14-RQ-3253-S 

1: ITA ITB ITC ITE ITR ITS IT7 T4 B-Spec 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:09:16 

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 miles 

7/5/2014 09:05 AM 

NRSCCA Second Annual Paul Brown Memorial Grand Prix

July 5 - 6, 2014

at Mid-America Motorplex


